Honeywell
Trykreduktionsventil messing
1 1/4" udvendig gevind 16bar
0,16 mm DN32 rustfri stal
DVGW/KIWA/WRAS type DO6F
(0410932)

Honeywell

Qbevo

bringing water tolife



TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER

Type

Materiale

Godkendelse

Materiale filterelement

Membranmateriale

Materialehus

Pakningsmateriale

Tilslutning

Filtrering

Fabriksindstilling

Udlgbstryk

Tryk

Maks. temp.

Kapacitet

Storrelse

Leengde

DN

DO6F

messing
DVGW/KIWA/WRAS
rustfri stal

NBR

messing

NBR

udvendig gevind
0,16 mm

3 bar

1,5-6bar

16 bar

40°C

59 m’/t

11/4"

200 mm

32
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Vaegt 2 kg

Hojde 175 mm

PRODUKTINFORMATION

DVGW, WRAS godkendt. Leveres uden trykmaler.

Genereret den: 02-10-2025

Bevo Nordic A/S
Pakhusgarden 54
5000 Odense C
Danmark

+45 66 19 25 45
info@bevo.dk
http://www.bevo.com
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